
BBS: Boise Bonsai Society                                     2023 Calendar of Events                                                  v.2023-03-10 

2023 BBS Calendar of Events             As of: 2023-03-10 
Please note: This schedule is tentative & subject to change. 

 
 
 

JANUARY 

 Jan 6 (Fri): 6-8 pm; Smoky Mountain Pizzeria & Grill, 1805 State St, Boise: Annual planning meeting. 
 

FEBRUARY 

 Feb 11 (Sat): 2-4pm: JW’s Home: Workshop: Soil Preparation: Sift and mix substrate soil components. 

 Feb 25 (Sat): 10am-4pm: JW’s Home: Workshop: Repotting & Deciduous. 
 

MARCH 

 Mar 11 (Sat): 10am-4pm; JK’s Home: Workshop: BFGS Prep! Group critique, display, & spring show prep. 

 Mar 23 (Thu) 2-8 pm; Boise Center on the Grove: Move-In Day for Boise Flower & Garden Show (BFGS), Bonsai Display. 

 Mar 24-26 (Fri-Sun) all day; Move-out Sunday @4:05pm; Boise Center on the Grove: Boise Flower & 
Garden Show (BFGS), Bonsai Display - Please volunteer for work times and Demos. 
 

APRIL 

 April 1 (Sat): 10am-4pm; Franz Witte; Community Event Support/Workshop: ‘Bonsai 101’ Class. 

 April 22 (Sat): 10am-4pm; Franz Witte; ‘New Talent Competition!’ Tree Styling Friendly Competition. 
 

MAY 

 May 6 (Sat): Time TBD; Member Home; Members Only Event: Baby Shower! 

 May 20 (Sat): 9am-5pm; BBS Members Special Guest Speaker Event: Dan Yobp! 
 

JUNE 

 Jun 3 (Sat): 10am-2pm; Franz Witte: BBS Monthly Meeting & Workshop: Deciduous Tree Work. 

 Jun 8-11 (Th-Su): Convention Opportunity: ABS Convention in Denver! 

 Jun 24 (Sat): 9am-5pm; Starting Location TBD: BBS Members Only: Bonsai Crawl! 
 

JULY 

 Jul 22 (Sat): 10am-2pm; Franz Witte: BBS Monthly Meeting & Workshop: Summer Pine & Juniper Work. 
 

AUGUST 

 Aug 26 (Sat): 10am-5pm; Franz Witte: BBS Japan Day Festival (Tentative, pending IJA Board Approval). 
 

SEPTEMBER 

 Sep 16 (Sat): 8am (Move-In) – 4pm (Breakdown): Edwards Greenhouse: ‘Fall Bonsai & Koi Show’! 
 

OCTOBER 

 Oct 7 (Sat): 10am-2pm: Franz Witte: Community Event Support/Workshop: ‘Juniper Bonsai 101’ Class. 

 Oct 14 (Sat): 11am-2pm: Member Home: ‘Annual Picnic, Auction, and Fall Party’ – Bring your own food/drink, 
contributions, & spending $!  

 
NOVEMBER 

 Nov 18 (Sat): Time TBD: Member Home: ‘Annual Holiday Party’ – Potluck with hors d’oeuvres, fun, & games!  
 
 
TENTATIVE ITEMS PLANNED BUT NOT YET FIRMLY SCHEDULED: 

 April: BBS – Juniper Whip Workshop 

 July: Concrete Pot Creation 

 July-September: Suiseki Trip 

 Specific Skill Workshops: Wiring, Repotting. POCD (Partial Outer Canopy Defoliation) 
 
 
 
 

Next Annual Planning Meeting scheduled for JANUARY 2024 


